100958127

PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

REQUEST FOR ASSIGNMENT RECORDAL

Box Assignments Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

Please record the attached assignment document.

1. Name of conveying party: JASON SIU MING CHAN

Name and address of ٠. Aquamate Company Ltd. Unit 23, 9th Floor, receiving party:

Sino Industrial Plaza

9 Kai Cheung Road, Kowloon Bay,

Kowloon, HONG KONG

Nature of conveyance: <u>Assignment</u>

> Execution Date: January 18, 1999

29099557 Application No.: 4.

The execution date of the patent application is January 18,

1999.

Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning the attached document should be mailed:

1 1/ 14 SE 4 MAI (00:043) 2 05955 1

LEYDIG, VOIT & MAYER Suite 300 700 Thirteenth Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005

400028/M&CHK

PATENT **REEL: 9732 FRAME: 0029**

7.	Total fee:		<u>\$40.00</u>			
	[X] [X]	in the fee	ioner is authori payment accompan excess payment o	ying this	communicat	ion and to
8.	Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the oraginal document.					

Total number of patent applications involved: _1_

Jan. 12, 1949

Date

Song thu

Registration No. P44,420

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments and document: 3

6.

U.S. PATENT APPLICATION A	Attorney's ASSIGNMENT Docket No.:
SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.	
WHEREAS, I (We),	JASON SIU MING CHAN, of Flat 25D, Tower 2,
Park Towers, 1 King's Road, N	North Point, Hong Kong,
as assignor(s), have inve	ented certain improvements in EAD
	for United States Letters Patent (us) of even date herewith and whereas
AQUAMATE COMPANY LTD., o	f Unit 23, 9th Floor, Sino Industrial Plaza,
9 Kai Cheung Road, Kowloon B	ay, Kowloon, Hong Kong,
NOW, THEREFORE, and other good and valual is hereby acknowledged, assign and set over to sinterest for the United aforesaid United States divisional, continuation patents applied for or good cluding all rights of protion, and the Commission requested to issue all potherefrom to said assign interest therein; and the my (our) legal represent and covenant without fur all divisional, continual patent on said invention assignee or its assigns, representatives all fact said invention, whenever ences or other legal protions or patents may be make all rightful oaths, to aid said assignee, it obtain patent protection	in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) ble consideration, the receipt of which I (We), as assignor(s), hereby sell, aid assignee the entire right, title and States in and to said invention and the application for Patent, all original, substitute or reissue applications and ranted therefor in the United States iniority from the filing of said applicate of Patents is hereby authorized and atents on said invention or resulting see herein, as assignee of the entire see undersigned for myself (ourselves) and satives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree ther renuneration, to execute and deliveration, reissue and other applications for and all assignments thereof to said to communicate to said assignee or its known to the undersigned respecting requested, to testify in any interference dings in which any of said applications and to do generally everything necessary as successors, assigns and nominees to a for said invention in the United States, as said applications to be borne and paid
	Jak K.

(2) YAU PO WAH, POLLY PATENT

JASON SIU MING CHAN

Witnesses: (1) CHAN SHEUNG LAI, DORAS

REEL: 9732 FRAME: 0031

RECORDED: 01/25/1999

Dated: 18 January, 1999ssignor : __